

## NEIGHBORHOOD Mardi Gras Southeast Texas



BEAUM + NT

Sponsored by Neighborhood Veterinary Centers

Sunday, February 27, 2022
Line up at 2:00PM and Parade Starts at 3:00PM
Neches Street Gate & Crocket Street

ADVANCED OR ON SITE REGISTRATION REQUIRED - ONE ENTRY FORM PER PET

## FREE - NO CHARGE

No fee required - only traditional Mardi Gras Throws. Participants must register and provide a copy of current vaccination records. All entries must be on a leash. Each entry will receive a pet treat.

## PARADE RULES

- 1. Advance registration deadline is February 18, 2022. Application must be returned to the Mardi Gras Office
- 2. Pets must be fully vaccinated. This includes DHLP, Rabies and Bordetella for Canines. (Influenza is not required.)
- 3. Pets must be costumed. Handlers may be costumed also (need not be elaborate).
- 4. Traditional Mardi Gras throws required (beads, cups, etc.) No candy permitted.
- 5. Participants may decorate and enter small wagons, strollers and pushcarts. Music encouraged.
- 6. Judging will be based on best costume and crowned King and Queen of Mardi Paws.

Phono

All handlers and pets must exit from the Mardi Gras grounds. Handlers must have a ticket to re-enter the Mardi Gras Grounds. Children under 12 free.

<b>ENTRY</b>
<b>FORM</b>

Owners Name:

Owners rame.		
Address:	City:	Zip:
Email:		
Breed:		Weight/Size:
Pet Name:	Vet:	Phone:
Sign Here:		
Mardi Gras Official:		

RESPONSIBLE PARTY SIGNATURE

## Participants Liability Release

I / We will not hold Mardi Gras Southeast Texas, Inc members, agents, officers, or volunteers responsible in the event of accident or property damage.

I HAVE READ THE MARDI GRAS RULES AND REQUIREMENTS AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY THEM. MGSET will comply with all federal, state
and local guidance related to Covid-19; however, due to the highly contagious nature of Covid-19 a gathering of any size is not without risk. MGSET
can't guarantee your personal safety or health. All attendees voluntarily assume all risk related to participation in MGSET events.

Mardi Gras Southeast Texas reserves the right to accept or decline any application